
CCI3*-S

JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS
Judges:  Dr. Joachim DIMMEK (GER) · Gerhard MOSER (GER)

Back

No.

Bridle
No.

Rank% Penalty
points

Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 %Rank

334 Lamango 9.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 5.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 16.0 76.67 23.3 176.671

Antonia BAUMGART 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 16.0 76.67 1

25 Barbados 26 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 15.0 73.81 25.5 374.523

Alina DIBOWSKI 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 16.0 75.24 2

205 Kilcandra Ocean Power 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 16.0 74.76 25.5 274.522

Michael JUNG 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 16.0 74.29 3

171 Grand Prix IWEST 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.5 6.5 5.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 8.0 14.0 69.29 29.6 570.368

Nina SCHULTES 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 14.0 71.43 4

391 Ferreolus Lat 8.0 8.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 14.0 70.48 29.6 570.366

Miloslav PŘÍHODA JR 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 14.0 70.24 5

413 Plenty Of Magic 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 15.0 72.62 29.6 470.364

Matteo ORLANDI 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 14.0 68.10 7

373 Belamie DHI 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 15.0 70.24 30.8 769.177

Leonardo Maria FRATICELLI 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 14.0 68.10 7

394 Go'Brien 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 15.0 71.43 31.0 869.055

Julia SIMONA 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 14.0 66.67 10

42 Calahari 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 5.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 9.0 14.0 69.29 32.3 967.748

Andreas DIBOWSKI 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 14.0 66.19 11

294 Schoensgreen Continus 6.5 7.5 5.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 4.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 13.0 66.43 32.5 1067.5014

Christina SCHÖNIGER 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 14.0 68.57 6

298 Shibasaburo 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 14.0 67.38 32.7 1167.2611

Hannes MERGLER 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 14.0 67.14 9

378 Born West 4.0 5.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 14.0 67.38 33.5 1266.5511

Matilde PIOVANI 4.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 14.0 65.71 13

383 Collandro 9.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 14.0 67.86 33.5 1266.5510

Christine LANG 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 14.0 65.24 15

299 Shiga 2 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 13.0 65.71 34.1 1565.9515

Hannes MERGLER 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 14.0 66.19 11

416 Shutterflyke 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 14.0 66.67 34.1 1465.9513
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Miroslav TRUNDA 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 14.0 65.24 15

203 Kiaora 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 14.0 65.24 35.7 1664.2916

Meike WEBER 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 12.0 63.33 18

390 Dutchdaleo Z 8.0 4.0 7.5 7.5 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 13.0 64.76 36.7 1763.3317

Carolina SILVESTRI 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 12.0 61.90 20

26 Barones II 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 4.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 13.0 60.71 36.8 1863.2121

Jörn WARNER 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 14.0 65.71 13

22 Back In Time 2 5.5 6.5 7.5 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 4.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 13.0 61.90 37.4 1962.6219

Niklas BSCHORER 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 14.0 63.33 17

34 Better Luck 5.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 13.0 64.05 38.0 2062.0218

Dr. Martina REEMTSMA 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 12.0 60.00 21

9 Alisha 110 6.5 7.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 4.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 13.0 60.48 38.3 2161.6722

Fabian HELD 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 14.0 62.86 19

344 Queastrio 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 4.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 12.0 60.95 39.8 2260.2420

Lars SIEGLE 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 12.0 59.52 22

289 San Aurelio 5.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 5.0 12.0 57.38 41.8 2358.2123

Andreas DIBOWSKI 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 12.0 59.05 23

424 Trnka-Ruf 4.0 7.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 12.0 56.19 42.4 2457.6224

Miroslav TRUNDA 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 12.0 59.05 23

405 Lanndis 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 10.0 50.48 46.2 2553.8127

Petr VESELOVSKY 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 12.0 57.14 25

152 Feldsturm DS 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.5 4.0 6.5 6.0 3.0 5.0 7.0 3.0 6.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 11.0 53.57 47.7 2652.2625

Annabel KURTH 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 10.0 50.95 26

421 Trebarwith 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 1.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 4.5 5.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 10.0 52.38 48.6 2751.4326

Fosco GIRARDI 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 50.48 27

Technical Delegate: Christian STEINER (AUT)27 Competitors
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